s

KwVv

ESTABLISHED 1918

Warshay Investments
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl
Telephone: 021 - 8073%

Re%, NG, H
at Req No: 4110261833
FAIR E: FLO-ID 28503

Ltd tia KWV
7646
11

2012/018792/07

Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:
41875

KWV Order Number:
110923273
Loading Status:

Gross Weight : 8.281kg

‘REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIRS CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

X

901408
900134

7400025946
700026175

Bug Booater Shooter 10(15x20ml)
FEWV Classic Merlot 6x750ml 2023

pc
cs

150 x 20 1.0
6 x 750 - 1.0

155.00
413.82

2.90
'3.00

3.50
3.50

145.23
-387.36

145.23 21.78
387.36 58.11

Delivered by

Liguor Runner Oos-London
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT
BRAELYN

Erf: 006168

00S -LONDON

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Nama:(}

Signaturey

Date:g_o‘ SQ,LI

Depeot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

| Payment Terms:

15 days from stmnt 1.5% disc

currency: ZAR

Settlement Diacount H 9.19-
603.29

Payable after Digcount :

Bank Details: Cheque Acc

Bank:
FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655

Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd




